@ 43 6 Furstenwalde - Spreenhagen

BOS Baustellenfahrplan Sommerferien Giltig ab 22.07.2024 bis 31.08.2024 @ 436

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 01 15 19 23 29 35 41 43

Verkehrshinweise

Furstenwalde, Bahnhof Steig2 ab 04:30 08:36 10:56 12:56 14:16 15:26 16:56 19:56
Fiirstenwalde, Am Stern 04:32 08:38 10:58 12:58 14:18 15:28 16:58 19:58
Fiirstenwalde, Stadtzentrum | | | 13:.00 1420 15:30 | |

Fiirstenwalde, G.-Scholl-StraBe | | | 13:.01 1421 1531 | |

Furstenwalde, Wassergasse | | | 13:02 14:22 15:32 | |

Fiirstenwalde, Niederlagetor 04:34  08:40  11:00 | | | 17:00  20:00
Fiirstenwalde, Rauener Strale 04:35 08:41 11:.01 13:06 14:26 15:36 17:01 20:01
Fiirstenwalde, E.-Weinert-Str. 04:36 08:42 11:02 13:07 14:27 15:37 17:02 20:02
Furstenwalde, LotichiusstraRe 04:37 08:43 11:03 13:08 14:28 15:38 17:03 20:03
Fiirstenwalde, G.-Keller-StraBe 04:38 08:44 11:04 13:09 14:29 15:39 17:04 20:04
Fiirstenwalde, Hans-Thoma-Strale 04:39 08:45 11:05 13:10 14:30 15:40 17:05 20:05
Fiirstenwalde, Liitzowring 04:40 08:46 11:06 13:11 14:31 15:41 17:06 20:06
Furstenwalde, Ziegeleiweg 04:42 08:48 11:08 13:13 14:33 15:43 17:08 20:08
Fiirstenwalde, Stidwest 04:43 08:49 11:09 13:14 14:34 15:44 17:09 20:09
Firstenwalde, GroBRe Tranke 04:46 08:52 11:12 13:17 14:37 15:47 17:12 20:12
Braunsdorf, Gollmitz 04:48 08:54 11:14 13:19 14:39 15:49 17:14 20:14
Braunsdorf, Feuerwehr 04:49 08:55 11:15 13:20 14:40 15:50 17:15 20:15
Braunsdorf, Luisenhof 04:50 08:56 11:16 13:21 14:41 15:51 17:16 20:16
Markgrafpieske, Langendamm 04:53 08:59 11:19 13:24 14:44 15:54 17:19 20:19
Markgrafpieske, Neubau 04:54 09:00 11:20 13:25 14:45 15:55 17:20 20:20
Markgrafpieske, Kirche 04:56 09:02 11:22 13:27 14:47 15:57 17:22 20:22
1Vlﬂll\glo\lpi5 RE, olldibE U4.09 U9.US 11.20 135.5U 140U 16.UU 1725 ZU.ZO
Spreenhagen-Dickdamnt 95:0% 09:67 427 153 1452 1670 1727 20727

preephagerWirket 05:02—69:66—28—13:33— 145316057 26—20:26——

SpreenhagenPudet 95:63 09:69 429 +5:84 454 16704 1729 0729
Spreenhagen, Storkower Str. 05:04 09:10 11:30 13:35 14:55 16:05 17:30 20:30
Spreenhagen, Amtsverwaltung 05:06 09:12 11:32 13:37 14:57 16:07 17:32 20:32
Spreenhagen, Schule 05:07 09:13 11:33 13:38 14:58 16:08 | |

Spreenhagen, A.-Becker-Ring an 05:08 09:14 11:34 13:39 14:59 16:09 17:33 20:33

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 02 24 26 30 40 42 48 50

Verkehrshinweise

Spreenhagen, A.-Becker-Ring ab 05:08 09:14 11:34 13:39 14:59 16:09 17:33 20:33
Spreenhagen, Schule | | | | 15:00 16:10 17:34  20:34
Spreenhagen, Amtsverwaltung 05:09 09:15 11:35 13:40 15:04 16:11 17:35 20:35
Spreenhagen, Storkower Str. 05:10 09:16 11:36 13:41 15:05 16:12 17:36 20:36
Spi hagerugel BE 094+ 3+ 1342 1506 +6:33 FH3F 20:37
Bl hagen—\Winkel 05:42 00:18 11:38. 13:43 15:07 16:34 17:38 20:38——
SprecphagenDickd 05:43—09:40—+39—1344—15:08—16:15 +739—26:39
Markgrafpisske—Stral QEA—00:20—11:40 33:45——35:00—26:46—3F40—20:40——
Markgrafpieske, Kirche 05:17 09:23 11:43 13:48 15:12 16:19 17:43 20:43
Markgrafpieske, Neubau 05:19 09:25 11:45 13:50 15:14 16:21 17:45 20:45
Markgrafpieske, Langendamm 05:20 09:26 11:46 13:51 15:15 16:22 17:46 20:46
Braunsdorf, Luisenhof 05:23 09:29 11:49 13:54 15:18 16:25 17:49 20:49
Braunsdorf, Feuerwehr 05:24 09:30 11:50 13:55 15:19 16:26 17:50 20:50
Braunsdorf, Gollmitz 05:25 09:31 11:51 13:56 15:20 16:27 17:51 20:51
Furstenwalde, GroRe Tranke 05:27 09:33 11:53 13:58 15:22 16:29 17:53 20:53
Fiirstenwalde, Stidwest 05:30 09:36 11:56 14:01 15:25 16:32 17:56 20:56
Furstenwalde, Ziegeleiweg 05:32 09:38 11:58 | 15:27 16:34 17:58 20:58
Firstenwalde, Liitzowring 05:34 09:40 12:00 14:03 15:29 16:36 18:00 21:00
Fiirstenwalde, Hans-Thoma-StraBe 05:35 09:41 12:01 14:04 15:30 16:37 18:01 21:01
Fiirstenwalde, G.-Keller-StraBe 05:36 09:42 12:02 14:05 15:31 16:38 18:02 21:02
Fiirstenwalde, LotichiusstraBe 05:37 09:43 12:03 14:06 15:32 16:39 18:03 21:03
Furstenwalde, E.-Weinert-Str. 05:38 09:44 12:04 14:07 15:33 16:40 18:04 21:04
Fiirstenwalde, Rauener StraRe 05:41 09:47 12:07 14:10 15:36 16:43 ¢ 18:07 € 21:07
Fiirstenwalde, RathausstraBe | | | 1413 15:39 16146 € 18:10 € 21:10
Firstenwalde, Wassergasse 05:44 09:50 12:10 | | | | |
Furstenwalde, G.-Scholl-Stra3e 05:46 09:52 12:12 | | | | |
Fiirstenwalde, Stadtzentrum 05:47 09:53 12:13 | | | | |
Fiirstenwalde, Am Stern 05:48 09:54 12:14 14:14 15:40 16:47 € 18:11 € 21:11
Furstenwalde, Seelower Str. 05:49 09:55 12:15 14:15 15:41 16:48 ¢ 18:12 4 21:12
Fiirstenwalde, Bahnhof an 05:50 09:56 12:16 14:16 15:42 16:49 18:13 21:13
432 nach Miincheberg Stadt ab 16:50

@ halt nur zum Ausstieg

r YIS A


SebastianPoetsch
Hervorheben

SebastianPoetsch
Hervorheben

SebastianPoetsch
Hervorheben

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie

JurrmannT
Linie


